Quarterly Issues/Programs List
WBLT-AM Bedford, Virginia
October-December 2020

Respousive Programming

Date/Time/Duration

Issues Title & Description

Community National News Stories CBS 10a-6pm Mon-Friday

Awareness
WDBJ Local News 10a-6p Mon-Friday
Al Anon - Questions Oclober-December
Selective Service — No Radio October-December
USDA Forest Service — Stay Safe Qctober-December
VFW — Our Service Does Not Stop October-December
USO — Share A Message October-December
The Last Laugh October
Lynchburg Daily Bread October-December

Healthcare: ND Health — Adult Immunizations October-December
AAQOS - Opiod Epidemic October-December
DEA Get Smart about Drugs October-December
St. Jude - Keenan October-December

All Program This Morning with Gordon Deal October-December

Issues:

Federal The Morning Jam October-December

Deficit/Debt

Healthcare: Clark Howard Best of October-December

Weekends

Immigration: This Weekend with Gordon Deal October-December

Economy in Weekend Round Up October-December

General:

Unemployment/ Face The Nation October-Decambaer

Jobs:

National Security:

Jill on Money with Jill Schiesinger

Qctober-December

Youth Issues:

Motley Fool Money

QOctober-December

Today's Home Cwner with Danny
Lipford

October-December

Ric Edleman

October-December

The C.A.R. Show

October-December

Sterling on Sunday

Qctober-December

Tom Sullivan Show

Qctober-December

Lars Larson

October-December

America in the Morning

October-December

Beyond the Beltway

Qctober-December

The Takeout

Qctober-December

Markley & Van Camp Show

October-December

CBS News Sunday Morning

Qctober-December

Jim Bohannon Best of

Qctober-December

Fox News Rundown

October-December

Intelligence Matters CBS News

Qctober-December

McLaughlin Group

QOctober-December

John Batchelor

October-December

Real Estate Today

QOctober-December

Michael Harrison Wrap

October-December

Brian Kilmeade

Qctober-December




Quarterly Issues/Programs List
WBLT-AM Bedford, Virginia
October-December 2020

Ark Midnight October-December

Brian Kilmeade Best of October-December
Weekends

Eye on Velerans OCctober-December

Caravan to Midnight December
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Sponsor  October 1 - December 31st, 2020 WGMN/ZU&L 7- A/

0051 PSA / P227 The Last Latigh PSA :30

0051 PSA / P267 Campers Care PSA :60

0051 PSA / P501 Al Anon Questions PSA :30

0051 PSA / P506 VFW Our Service Does Not Stop PSA :30

0051 PSA / P507 ND Health Adult Immunizations - PSA :30

0051 PSA / P511 Selective Service - No Radio PSA :30

0051 PSA / P514 USDA Forest Service - Stay Safe PSA :30

0051 PSA / P515 VA - A Path Forward PSA :30

0051 PSA / P516 AAOS - Opioid Epidemic PSA :60

0051 PSA / P520 DEA Get Smart About Drugs PSA :60

0051 PSA / P524 St. Jude Keenan PSA :60

0051 PSA / P613 Parkinsons - Moving Day PSA :30

0051 PSA / P615 Red Cross - Sickle Cell PSA :30

0051 PSA / P617 UnPlug - Martina McBride PSA :30

0051 PSA / P620 Toddler Pool Safety - PSA :30

0051 PSA / P622 USO - Share A Message PSA :30

0051 PSA / P623 Adoption for Dave Thomas Foundation - PSA 160
0051 PSA / P624 Kindness Revolution - Kindness Moment PSA :60
0051 PSA / P626 SAMSHA - Clouded Info on Vapeing PSA :60
0051 PSA / P628 Social Security - Phone Scam Alert PSA :60

Total Time
0:50:00
6:56:00
4:08:00
4:05:00
3:59:30
4:10:00
4.00:30
4:07:30
4:40:00
4:23:00
4:41:00
0:09:00
0:10:00
0:09:00
0:08:00
0:08:00
0:06:00
0:06:00
0:07:00
0:06:00

169770
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